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Level of Activity and Valuation Report

Report run on 

Tuesday January 3, 2012
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DEC-2011

NOV-2011
240 Water St.

Henderson, NV  89015
(702) 267-3610

BALLVAL002 Page 1 of 2

 818  753  693  9,941  10,568

Single Family Residences

Condominium

Apts & Congregate Care

Residential Adds & Remodels

Patios

Carport, Garage

Comm, Industrial - New

Comm, Industrial - Add & Remodel

Shell

Tenant Improvement

Fences and Walls

Signs

Grading

Pools

Mobile Homes

Electrical

Mechanical

Plumbing

Miscellaneous

Park

Foundation/Phased Construction

Permit Category

 105

 0

 0

 73

 20

 0

 0

 28

 2

 7

 74

 21

 0

 19

 0

 48

 1

 37

 381

 0

 2

This Month 

DEC-2011

 61

 0

 0

 131

 24

 3

 0

 19

 0

 3

 72

 24

 2

 15

 0

 59

 4

 33

 303

 0

 0

Last Month 

NOV-2011

 47

 0

 0

 109

 15

 1

 2

 27

 2

 1

 32

 25

 4

 9

 0

 66

 1

 44

 308

 0

 0

This Month 
Last Year

DEC-2010

 819

 0

 5

 1,743

 445

 63

 7

 272

 10

 60

 1,040

 317

 18

 236

 18

 597

 64

 477

 3,729

 6

 15

Year to Date

2011

 700

 9

 1

 2,752

 421

 40

 9

 302

 7

 41

 814

 399

 23

 226

 3

 630

 35

 422

 3,715

 11

 8

 Last Year to 
Date

2010

Grand Totals: 

 368  428
  Units  Permits   Units  Permits  Units  Permits Units Permits Units Permits



CITY OF HENDERSON
Department of Building & Safety

240 Water Street
Henderson, NV 89015

The City of Henderson

PARAMETERS SELECTED: 

Level of Activity and Valuation Report

Report run on 

Tuesday January 3, 2012

Tuesday January 3, 2012

B , Building & Fire Safety

DEC-2011

This Month values reflect the number of permits issued in the current month.
The Last Month values reflect the number of permits issued in the prior month.
This Month Last Year values reflect the number of permits issued in the month last year.
The Year to Date values reflects a January 1 + current year start through the end date specified in the parameter screen.
The Last Year to Date values reflects a January 1 + current year start through the end date specified in the parameter screen minus the year.

NOV-2011
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Mo Jadid, City Building Official, 

Single Family Residences

Condominium

Apts & Congregate Care

Residential Adds & Remodels

Patios

Carport, Garage

Comm, Industrial - New

Comm, Industrial - Add & Remodel

Shell

Tenant Improvement

Fences and Walls

Signs

Grading

Pools

Mobile Homes

Electrical

Mechanical

Plumbing

Miscellaneous

Park

Foundation/Phased Construction

 $14,144,685

 $0

 $0

 $201,062

 $90,572

 $0

 $0

 $638,844

 $3,443,000

 $1,207,400

 $177,327

 $18,924

 $0

 $252,747

 $0

 $4,390

 $92

 $2,715

 $27,879

 $0

 $3,008

 $8,713,191

 $0

 $0

 $472,615

 $89,490

 $23,856

 $0

 $811,581

 $0

 $809,400

 $101,078

 $6,998

 $1,238

 $163,206

 $0

 $4,300

 $397

 $2,429

 $89,174

 $0

 $0

 $6,412,016

 $0

 $0

 $537,311

 $65,752

 $4,224

 $319,600

 $3,033,915

 $653,310

 $137,700

 $82,873

 $9,961

 $4,461

 $111,642

 $0

 $4,352

 $41

 $3,164

 $116,340

 $0

 $0

 $109,645,499

 $0

 $17,903,339

 $5,452,893

 $1,515,870

 $525,369

 $8,416,284

 $21,961,315

 $7,210,610

 $13,203,418

 $2,745,736

 $172,029

 $76,445

 $2,612,117

 $93,630

 $61,504

 $6,774

 $36,446

 $1,914,027

 $490,163

 $314,073

 $85,591,899

 $921,505

 $3,549,632

 $8,146,967

 $1,401,986

 $371,036

 $7,224,810

 $36,497,931

 $2,407,995

 $5,943,850

 $1,777,818

 $249,970

 $44,643

 $2,668,688

 $19,550

 $48,509

 $3,588

 $31,741

 $1,386,041

 $1,209,079

 $1,125,342

                     Grand Totals:  $20,212,644  $11,288,953  $11,496,660  $194,357,540  $160,622,577

Permit Category   This Month

DEC-2011
   Last Month 

NOV-2011
  This Month

Last Year

DEC-2010

 Year to 

Date 2011
 Last Year 

to Date

2010


